DATA SHEET
FortiSwitch™ Secure Access Family
Highlights
	§ Designed for installations from
desktops to wiring closets
	§ Ideal for SD-Branch deployments
	§ Centralized security and access
management from FortiGate interfaces

DATA SHEET  |  FortiSwitch™ Secure Access Family
15
Order Information
Product SKU Description
FortiSwitch 108E FS-108E Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 8 GE RJ45 + 2 SFP ports, line AC and PSE dual powered. Fanless.
FortiSwitch 108E-POE FS-108E-POE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 8 GE RJ45 + 2 SFP ports,
4 port PoE with maximum 65 W PoE limit. Fanless.
FortiSwitch 108E-FPOE FS-108E-FPOE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 8 GE RJ45 + 2 SFP ports,
8 port PoE with maximum 130 W PoE limit. Fanless.
FortiSwitch 124E FS-124E Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 24 GE RJ45 + 4 SFP ports. Fanless.
FortiSwitch 124E-POE FS-124E-POE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 24 GE RJ45 + 4 SFP ports, 12 port PoE with maximum 185 W limit.
FortiSwitch 124E-F-POE FS-124E-FPOE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 24 GE RJ45 + 4 SFP ports, 24 port PoE with maximum 370 W limit.
FortiSwitch 148E FS-148E Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 48 GE RJ45 + 4 SFP ports.
FortiSwitch 148E-POE FS-148E-POE Layer 2 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 48 GE RJ45 + 4 SFP ports, 24 port PoE with maximum 370 W limit.
FortiSwitch 224D-FPOE FS-224D-FPOE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 24 GE RJ45 + 4 SFP ports,
24 port PoE with maximum 370 W limit.
FortiSwitch 224E FS-224E Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible switch with 24 GE RJ45 + 4 SFP ports. Fanless.
FortiSwitch 224E-POE FS-224E-POE Layer 2/3 FortiGate switch controller compatible PoE+ switch with 24 GE RJ45 + 4 SFP ports,